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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-2348

25-2349
25-2350

25-2351
25-2352
25-2353

25-2354

Incident Type

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

11-51 - SAFETY CHECK
ALARM - ALARM

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

CTW - CHECK THE
WELFARE

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

417 - BRANDISHING
WEAPON

Agency: GUPD

Date: 08/23/2025 00:00 to 8/23/2025 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

AUDIBLE ALARM

Location

4518 ELEVENTH ST

4689 ELEVENTH ST
1050 PERALTA ST

225 FLOWER AVE

738 OLIVERA ST

570 CAMPODONICO AVE

234 OBISPO ST

Apt Dispo
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8/24/2025 7:00:11 AM



